1
®
PRELIMINARY
EL5104, EL5105, EL5204, EL5205, EL5304
FN7332.2Data Sheet December 8, 2004
700MHz Slew Enhanced VFA
The EL5104, EL5105, EL5204, EL5205, and EL5304
represent high-speed voltage feedback amplifiers based on

All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
EL5104, EL5105, EL5204, EL5205, EL5304
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. # PART NUMBER PACKAGE
TAPE &
REEL PKG. DWG. #
EL5104IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027 EL5205IS 8-Pin SO - MDP0027
EL5104IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027 EL5205IS-T7 8-Pin SO 7” MDP0027
EL5104IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027 EL5205IS-T13 8-Pin SO 13” MDP0027
EL5104IW-T7 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038 EL5205IY 8-Pin MSOP - MDP0043
EL5104IW-T7A 6-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038 EL5205IY-T7 8-Pin MSOP 7” MDP0043
EL5105IC-T7 5-Pin SC-70 7” (3K pcs) P5.049 EL5205IY-T13 8-Pin MSOP 13” MDP0043
EL5105IC-T7A 5-Pin SC-70 7” (250 pcs) P5.049 EL5304IU 16-Pin QSOP - MDP0040
EL5105IW-T7 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (3K pcs) MDP0038 EL5304IU-T7 16-Pin QSOP 7” MDP0040
EL5105IW-T7A 5-Pin SOT-23 7” (250 pcs) MDP0038 EL5304IU-T13 16-Pin QSOP 13” MDP0040
EL5204IY 10-Pin MSOP - MDP0043 EL5304IUZ
(See Note)
16-Pin QSOP
(Pb-Free)